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HOT FOOD
Sml Pie $1.50
Medium Beef Pie $4.20
Sml Sausage Roll $1.20
Lrg Beef Sausage Roll $4.00
Chicken Nuggets 80c ea
Chicken Chippies 80c ea
Chicken Crackles 70c ea
Chicken Tenders $2.00
Chicken Sticks $2.00

Beef & Vege Dim Sims ~ $2.00
Spaghetti Bolognaise $4.50

Lasagna $4.50
Vegetable Lasagna $4.50
Potato Bake $4.50
Fried Rice $4.50
Beef Ravioli $4.50
Spinch & Ricotta Raviolli $4.50
Mac'N'Cheese $4.50
Tuna Bake $4.50
BURGERS
Grilled Chicken Burger  $6.50
Schnitzel Burger $7.00
Schnitzel Burger $11.00
Cheeseburger $5.00
Plain Burger $6.50
Works Burger $11.00
Egg & Bacon Roll $5.50

TOASTED WRAPS & KEBABS

Ham & Cheese $6.00
Half $3.00
Chicken & Cheese $5.00
Half $3.00
Chicken $7.50

Gluten-free Bread & Wraps Available (GF)
Lactose Free Options
Please advise when ordering.

Canteen Menu

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

Chicken & Mayonnaise $4.50
Chicken & Salad $6.50
Salad $5.50
Ham $3.50
Ham & Salad $6.50
Ham & Cheese $4.00

Ham, Cheese & Tomato $4.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato $4.50
Chicken, Avocado & Garlic

Aioli $5.50
Chicken $4.00
Chicken, Avocado, Baby

Spinach, Sundried Tomato

& Garlic Aioli $7.00
Extras $0.50

Toasted Sandwiches also Available

SALADS
Plain Salad (GF) $4.00
Small $5.00
Large
Greek Salad (GF) $5.00
Small $4.50
Egg Salad $3.50
Boiled Egg & Baby Spinach
Vegan Salad (GF) $4.00
Small $5.00
Large $0.50
Extras:

Ham, chicken and egg

RICE PAPER ROLLS
Variety of fillings - Veggies,
Chicken, Ham, Tuna,
Salmon. All inc Salad and
choice of meat.
Small (GF) $4.00




SUSHI
Variety of fillings:
Cucumber, Avo, Tuna,
Salmon & Veggies
Small (GF)
Large (GF)

SNACKS
Rice crackers & cheese
Yoghurt & Muesli
Mousse
Jelly
Small
Large
Jelly & Custard
Small
Large
Custard
Small
Large
Plain Yoghurt - Small
Assortment of Chips

DRINKS
Pop Tops
Poppers
Juice Cup
Milkshake
Plain Milk
Nippy’s
Small
Large (KHS Only)
Water
Small
Large

HOT DRINKS
Tea, Hot Chocolate and
Hot Milo
Small
Medium
Large

STAFF & YEAR 11 & 12
Tea

Hot Chocolate & Hot Milo
Medium $3.50 Large $4.00

$4.00
$5.00

$1.50
$3.00
$2.50

$1.00

$2.00

$1.00
$2.00

$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00 - $2.50

$3.00
$2.00
$1.00
$3.50
$2.00

$3.00
$4.00

$1.50
$2.00
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$2.50
$3.50
$4.50

P1ZZA BREAD
Bacon & Cheese
Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese & Pineapple $3.50
Chicken & Cheese $3.50
Extras $0.50
ICE BLOCKS
TNT $1.00
Frozen Juice Cup $1.00
Long stick Ice Block $0.80 g
FRUIT
Fruit Salad
Small $1.20
Large $2.50
Snack Box $5.00
Fruit Box
Small $4.00
Large $5.00
Fruit Cup in Syrup $1.20
Piece of Fruit $0.30 to $0.60¢
Fruit Kebab $2.00
Strawberry Cups $2.00
BREAKFAST
Cereal $1.00
Toast $0.50
Raisin Toast $0.50
Melted Cheese $1.50

We also cook a variety of biscuits, mini
muffins, banana bread, carrot cake, yum
yum balls and popcorns. Priced between

80c and $2.50.

All nibbles and snacks are made by the
canteen daily.




