

Canteen Menu



HOT FOOD

11011000	
Sml Pie	\$1.50
Medium Beef Pie	\$4.20
Sml Sausage Roll	\$1.20
Lrg Beef Sausage Roll	\$4.00
Chicken Nuggets	80c ea
Chicken Chippies	80c ea
Chicken Crackles	70c ea
Chicken Tenders	\$2.00
Chicken Sticks	\$2.00
Beef & Vege Dim Sims	\$2.00
Spaghetti Bolognaise	\$4.50
Lasagna	\$4.50
Vegetable Lasagna	\$4.50
Potato Bake	\$4.50
Fried Rice	\$4.50
Beef Ravioli	\$4.50
Spinch & Ricotta Raviolli	\$4.50
Mac'N'Cheese	\$4.50
Tuna Bake	\$4.50

BURGERS

Grilled Chicken Burger	\$6.50
Schnitzel Burger	\$7.00
Schnitzel Burger	\$11.00
Cheeseburger	\$5.00
Plain Burger	\$6.50
Works Burger	\$11.00
Egg & Bacon Roll	\$5.50

TOASTED WRAPS & KEBABS

Ham & Cheese	\$6.00
Half	\$3.00
Chicken & Cheese	\$5.00
Half	\$3.00
Chicken	\$7.50



Gluten-free Bread & Wraps Available (GF) Lactose Free Options Please advise when ordering.

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

Chicken & Mayonnaise	\$4.50
Chicken & Salad	\$6.50
Salad	\$5.50
Ham	\$3.50
Ham & Salad	\$6.50
Ham & Cheese	\$4.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.50
Chicken, Avocado & Garlic	
Aioli	\$5.50
Chicken	\$4.00
Chicken, Avocado, Baby	
Spinach, Sundried Tomato	
& Garlic Aioli	\$7.00
Extras	\$0.50
	•

Toasted Sandwiches also Available

SALADS

Plain Salad (GF)	\$4.00
Small	\$5.00
Large	
Greek Salad (GF)	\$5.00
Small	\$4.50
Egg Salad	\$3.50
Boiled Egg & Baby Spinach	·
Vegan Salad (GF)	\$4.00
Small	\$5.00
Large	\$0.50
Extras:	·
Ham, chicken and egg	

RICE PAPER ROLLS

Variety of fillings - Veggies, Chicken, Ham, Tuna, Salmon. All inc Salad and choice of meat. Small (GF)





SUSHI		PIZZA BREAD	
Variety of fillings:		Bacon & Cheese	\$3.50
Cucumber, Avo, Tuna,		Ham & Cheese	\$3.50
Salmon & Veggies		Ham, Cheese & Pineapple	\$3.50
Small (GF)	\$4.00	Chicken & Cheese	\$3.50
Large (GF)	\$5.00	Extras	\$0.50
SNACKS		ICE BLOCKS	
Rice crackers & cheese	\$1.50	TNT	\$1.00
Yoghurt & Muesli	\$3.00	Frozen Juice Cup	\$1.00
Mousse	\$2.50	Long stick Ice Block	\$0.80 _M
Jelly	4	23 m	
Small	\$1.00	FRUIT	
Large	\$2.00	Fruit Salad	
Jelly & Custard		Small	\$1.20
Small	\$1.00	Large	\$2.50
Large	\$2.00	Snack Box	\$5.00
Custard		Fruit Box	
Small	\$1.00	Small	\$4.00
Large	\$2.00	Large	\$5.00
Plain Yoghurt - Small	\$1.00	Fruit Cup in Syrup	\$1.20
Assortment of Chips	\$1.00 - \$2	2.50 Piece of Fruit	\$0.30 to \$0.60e
DRINKS		Fruit Kebab	\$2.00
Pop Tops	\$3.00	Strawberry Cups	\$2.00
Poppers	\$2.00		
Juice Cup	\$1.00	BREAKFAST	\$1.00
Milkshake	\$3.50	Cereal	
Plain Milk	\$2.00	Toast	\$0.50 \$0.50
Nippy's	φ2.00	Raisin Toast	\$0.50 \$1.50
Small	\$3.00	Melted Cheese	\$1.50
Large (KHS Only)	\$4.00		
Water	φ4.00	We also cook a variety of biscu	its mini
	\$1.50	muffins, banana bread, carrot o	
Small	\$2.00	yum balls and popcorns. Priced	•
Large	φ2.00 ~	30c and \$2.50.	
HOT DRINKS		ουν απα φ2.00.	
Tea, Hot Chocolate and		All nibbles and snacks are mad	le by the
Hot Milo	\$9.50	canteen daily.	· / · · · · ·

\$2.50

\$3.50

\$4.50

STAFF & YEAR 11 & 12

Small

Large

Medium

Tea Hot Chocolate & Hot Milo Medium \$3.50 Large \$4.00



canteen daily.

